
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

1 1 Monreale - Piazza Vittorio Emanuele II 0,00 0,00 10:30 C.O. 1

Palermo - Università degli Studi 8,050 8,050 0:20 35,00 10:50

i 1 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,010 8,060

F1 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,025 8,085 5 18,00 P.C. 1

F2 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,035 8,120 7 18,00 P.C. 2

F3 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,055 8,175 11 18,00 P.C. 3

F4 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,050 8,225 10 18,00 P.C. 4

F5 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,060 8,285 12 18,00 P.C. 5

F6 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,025 8,310 5 18,00 P.C. 6

F7 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,035 8,345 6 21,00 P.C. 7

F8 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,040 8,385 7 20,57 P.C. 8

F9 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,045 8,430 9 18,00 P.C. 9

F10 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,060 8,490 10 21,60 P.C. 10

F11 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,105 8,595 21 18,00 P.C. 11
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F12 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,035 8,630 6 21,00 P.C. 12

F13 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,050 8,680 10 18,00 P.C. 13

F14 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,035 8,715 6 21,00 P.C. 14

F15 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,055 8,770 11 18,00 P.C. 15

F16 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,035 8,805 7 18,00 P.C. 16

F17 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,045 8,850 8 20,25 P.C. 17

F18 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,050 8,900 9 20,00 P.C. 18

F19 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,060 8,960 11 19,64 P.C. 19

F20 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,035 8,995 7 18,00 P.C. 20

F21 Palermo - Facoltà Ingegneria 0,030 9,025 6 18,00 P.C. 21

Monreale - Piazza Vittorio Emanuele II 8,200 17,225

GRAZIE PER AVERE PARTECIPATO


